LANSING Winter 2023-24 - SATURDAY - Oct. 28, 2023

Wm ALL COMPETITION ENTRIES

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Safe And Sound Junior Open Solo Aspire Dance Center Sat 3:40

Big Noise From Junior Musical Theatre Solo The Dance Refinery Sat 3:42

Winnetka

Ease On Down The Junior Musical Theatre Solo Premier Dance Sat 3:45

Road

Without You Junior Contemporary Solo Mosaic Dance Center Sat 3:48

Whole Wide World Junior Contemporary Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Sat 3:51
Dance

Kingpin Junior Contemporary Solo Dance Nation Studio Sat 3:53

Shooting Star Junior Lyrical Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Sat 3:56
Dance

Plain Girl Junior Lyrical Solo The Dance Barre Sat 3:59

Rock Star Junior Jazz Solo The Dance Barre Sat 4:02

Can't Help It Junior Jazz Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Sat 4:04
Dance

We Done Did It Junior Hip Hop Duo/Trio Michelle’s Academy of ~ Sat 4:07
Dance

The Undead PreTeen Open Solo Mosaic Dance Center Sat 4:10

Communication PreTeen Open Solo Premier Dance Sat 4:13

Evolution

Underground PreTeen Ballet Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Sat 4:15
Dance

Chicago PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Mosaic Dance Center Sat 4:18

| Gotcha PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Premier Dance Sat 4:21

Insane PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Dance Force LLC Sat 4:24

Wallflower PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Premier Dance Sat 4:26

As The Leaves Fall PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Dance Barre Sat 4:29

Fragile PreTeen Contemporary Solo Mosaic Dance Center Sat 4:32

Version Of You PreTeen Contemporary Solo Mosaic Dance Center ~ Sat 4:35

Survivors PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Space Dance Sat 4:37

Company



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name

Underneath My
Feet

TBA

Swaddledidaf
Lonely Pigeon
My Unbecoming

Landing In The
Dark

Painted Staircase
Silent My Song
Deep End

Enter One

Detroit Swing City
Fabulous Feet

Girl Power

Hit The Ground
Running

Without You
This Is Not
Goodbye
Fearless

Set Free

Je Suis Malade

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Adagio Dance
Company

Artflux Dance Lab
Artflux Dance Lab
Artflux Dance Lab
Artflux Dance Lab
Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Dance Nation Studio
The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts
Kathy's Dance Co.

Dance Dynamics
Legacy

Kathy's Dance Co.

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Elite Dance Center

Time
Sat 4:40

Sat 4:43

Sat 4:46

Sat 4:48

Sat 4:51

Sat 4:54

Sat 4:57

Sat 4:59

Sat 5:02

Sat 5:05

Sat 5:08

Sat 5:10

Sat 5:13

Sat 5:16

Sat 5:19

Sat 5:21

Sat 5:24

Sat 5:27

Sat 5:30



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Name

The Reason
Skyscraper

Bad Dreams

If You Could Ready
My Mind

Fashion
Feeling Good
Problems

Free Your Body
Labels Of Love

Crazy In Love
Free Your Mind

Survivor

Applause
Yalla Tnam

We Are Water

We Go Together
A Dance For Annie
Pink Venom

Open Hands

Where We Come
Alive

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Open

Jazz
Contemporary

Contemporary

Tap

Lyrical

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Group

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Studio

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Fitchs School of Dance

The Dance Barre

Dance Nation Studio
Dance Nation Studio
Dance Nation Studio

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Edmunds-Towers
School of Dance

Kathy's Dance Co.
Premier Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Fitchs School of Dance
Artflux Dance Lab

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Fitchs School of Dance
The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Hartland Dance
Academy

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Time
Sat 5:32

Sat 5:35

Sat 5:38

Sat 5:41

Sat 5:43

Sat 5:46

Sat 5:49

Sat 5:52

Sat 5:54

Sat 5:57

Sat 6:00

Sat 6:03

Sat 6:05

Sat 6:08

Sat 6:11

Sat 6:14

Sat 6:16

Sat 6:19

Sat 6:22

Sat 6:25
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
62 Physical PreTeen Jazz Group Fitchs School of Dance Sat 628
63 Studio 54 PreTeen Jazz Group The Turning Pointe Sat 6:31

School for the
Performing Arts

64 Do It Like This PreTeen Jazz Group Hartland Dance SRl e
Academy
65 C'mon Now PreTeen Jazz Line The Turning Pointe Sat 6:37

School for the
Performing Arts

*xx*x JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 6:30 PM * * * * *

66 Amen Teen Open Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Sat 7:00
Dance

67 Awards Night Teen Open Solo Adagio Dance Sat 7:02
Company

68 The Last Dance Senior Open Group Dance Dynamics Sat 7.05
Legacy

69 Arcadia Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 7:08
Legacy

70 Glory Teen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of  Sat 7:11
Performing Arts

71 Silikon Teen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of  Sat 7:14
Performing Arts

72 Later On Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 7:16
Legacy

73 Come Into My Arms Teen Contemporary Solo The Dance Barre Sat 7:19

74 If Death Could Teen Contemporary Solo Mosaic Dance Center Sat 7:22

Speak

75 Promise Teen Contemporary Solo Jackson Dance Sat 7:25
Company

76 Slackjaw Teen Contemporary Solo Viva Dance Company Sat 7:27

77 I Teen Contemporary Solo Artflux Dance Lab Sat 7:30

78 TBA Teen Contemporary Solo Adagio Dance Sat 7:33
Company

79 Dub Teen Hip Hop Solo Border City Dance Sat 7:36
Company

80 This Woman's Work Teen Lyrical Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Sat 7:38

Dance
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Strangers Teen Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Sat 7:41
School of Dance

Black And Gold Teen Jazz Solo Kathy's Dance Co. Sl I

Sway Teen Jazz Solo Revolution Dance Sat 7:47

Red Right Hand Teen Jazz Solo Angela Bates Dance SRl T
Academy

| Am Yours, You Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio Dance Dynamics Sat 7:52

Are Mine Legacy

Just My Size ** Teen Jazz Duo/Trio The Turning Pointe Sat 7:55
School for the
Performing Arts

Breezeblocks Senior Open Solo The Turning Pointe Sat 7:58
School for the
Performing Arts

Keep It Cute Senior Open Solo The Turning Pointe Sat 8:00
School for the
Performing Arts

Vienna Teen Lyrical Group Dance Dynamics Sat 8:03
Legacy

Voices Senior Open Solo Border City Dance Sat 8:06
Company

I'm Not A Mountain Senior Open Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Sat 8:09
Dance

Run This Teen Open Production The Turning Pointe Sat 8:12
School for the
Performing Arts

Awakening Of Flora Senior Ballet Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 8:18

Variation Legacy

Relax Max Senior Musical Theatre Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 8:20
Legacy

Can't Go Back Senior Musical Theatre Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 823
Legacy

Over Soon Senior Contemporary Solo Jackson Dance Sat 8:26
Company

Obviously Senior Contemporary Solo Jackson Dance Sat 8:29
Company

El Desierto Senior Contemporary Solo Imprint Dance Sat 8:31

Company
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
99 The Decision Senior Contemporary Solo Inferno Dance Co. Sat 8:34
100  There Will Be Time Senior Lyrical Group Dance Dynamics Sat 8-37
Legacy
101 Satisfaction Senior Contemporary Solo Evolve Dance Complex Sat 8:40
102 To Even Exist Senior Contemporary Solo Michelle’s Academy of  Sat 843
Dance
103  American Woman Senior Jazz Group The Turning Pointe Sat 8:45

School for the
Performing Arts

104 I Will Wait Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 8:48
Legacy

105 The Corner Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 8:51
Legacy

106  Build It Up Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 8:54
Legacy

107 Angel By The Senior Lyrical Solo Dance Dynamics Sat 8:57
Wings Legacy

108 Shinning Through Senior Lyrical Solo The Turning Pointe Sat 8:59

School for the
Performing Arts

109 Black Velvet Senior Lyrical Solo The Turning Pointe Sat 9:02
School for the
Performing Arts

110 Listen Senior Lyrical Solo Fitchs School of Dance Sat 9:05

111 They're Not Waving Senior Contemporary Line Dance Dynamics Sat 9:08
- Legacy

112 Please Don't Hold Senior Hip Hop Duo/Trio The Turning Pointe Sat 9:12
The Wall School for the

Performing Arts

113 Still Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio The Turning Pointe Sat 9:14
School for the
Performing Arts

114 Love & Lost Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Border City Dance Sat 9:17
Company

115 Butterflies Senior Tap Duo/Trio Adagio Dance Sat 9:20
Company

116 Lost Without You Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Michelle’s Academy of ~ Sat 9:23

Dance
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W/m ALL COMPETITION ENTRIES
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
117 Hero ** Senior Jazz Line The Turning Pointe Sat 9:25

School for the

Performing Arts
118 Motor City ** Senior Hip Hop Production Dance Dynamics Sat 9:29
Legacy

** ** *TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 9:15 PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES based on that calculation and, therefore, competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





